Propref
2Q23302603000
2Q233121500PM
2P22216609700
2P221866GP090
2G090335001AA
2L153586065AZ
2Q234893001W0
2P221866GP350
2B029552006Z0
2P221866GP120
2E08539608100
2Q234893001Y0
2K13586844700
2609033500100
2P223266133A0
2609057901002
2K163986025D0
2Q235214005A0
2P221181036Z0
2P221866GP250
2Q231866GP270
2L153291006MK
2K16241110156
2J075756033B0
2Q2312310087Z
2Q231281TF010
2B029397ABP50
2609064739500
2A019640172WA
2A019640172WC
2P221866GP400
2G090335N0100
2K135859029A0
2K16234500RMB
2G090879045B1
2J075813100B0
2Q23282100341
2K135934003D0
2K135934003C0
2K16241120201
2M176864500AA
2M191491032AA
2M191491010GA
2M191491010CA
2P221866GP150
2Q231281TF040
2609057920002
2Q23406604200
2K162481001F0
2Q23407621500
2G090711180N0
2J075728MNF30
2J11403635200
2G090523436L0
2M17657300700
2M17657300600
2P225241045AB
2609039928000
2L154901002W0
2M17686447400
2Q23244646300
2P221866GP040
2P22216604500
2P22216602900
2P22399102500
2K13585901400
2Q232821016MS
2Q23402400600
2M191491054B2
2D05018503000
2Q234066011A0
2Q23181112101
2Q23123103032
2Q233801CB140
2Q23181104200

Name1l

(LLUNIT2 BAY1)

Name2

(2 SAVOY BUILDING)

Addr1

BOILERMAKERS ARMS

UNIT 17) WESTSIDE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
THE SPORTSMANS INN, 97 DUKE STREET
UNIT 9 GERARDS PARK
SOLARKING LTD

SINDY HAND CAR WASH

23 SUTTON OAK DRIVE

UNIT 35 GERARDS PARK

6 QUEEN STREET

UNIT 12 GERARDS PARK
WOODLANDS HOTEL

25 SUTTON OAK DRIVE

447 CLOCK FACE ROAD

BARLOW HANDLING

BLACK BULL HOTEL

UNIT 10 HAYDOCK CROSS

UNIT 4 ORMANDE STREET

5 WATERSIDE COURT (LL3C)

36 BALDWIN STREET

UNIT 25 GERARDS PARK

UNIT 27 GERARDS PARK

6SUTTON FOLD

SUITES 5-6 ATGND FLR

33 ORMSKIRK ROAD

8 BARROW STREET

UNIT 1 THE FORGE

UNIT 5 ART BUSINESS PARK

395 MILLFIELD LANE

OFFICE AWILLOW SUITE

OFFICE C WILLOW SUITE

UNIT 40 GERARDS PARK

UNIT 1 NASSAU BUSINESS PARK
UNIT 29 BOLD BUSINESS CENTRE
ROBERT MCBRIDE LTD

45 WEST END ROAD

UNIT 2 HAZEL BUSINESS PARK
SUITE 4, 6TH FLR CENTURY HOUSE
UNIT 3D BOLD INDUSTRIAL PARK
UNIT 3C BOLD INDUSTRIAL PARK
202 LEASIDE

1STFLRROOM 5

ELLE BOUTIQUE

GND FLRTHE SAVOY

THE CHINESE BUFFET, BRIDGE STREET
UNIT 15 GERARDS PARK
UNIT 4 THE FORGE

UNIT E1 HAYDOCK CROSS

42 PARR STREET

UNIT 5 SHOPPING CENTRE
213-215 PARR STOCKS ROAD
ALEXANDER HOUSE, DIXON CLOSE
STORE AT MOSS NOOK FARM

352 PARK ROAD

UNIT 5 HAYDOCK LANE

7 DANE COURT

6 DANE COURT

45 WESTFIELD STREET

280 CHURCH ROAD

UNIT 1A R/O CROSS HOUSE

THE ROCKET, 474 WARRINGTON ROAD
461-463 FLEET LANE

UNIT 4 GERARDS PARK

BIG ALS BAR, 43-45 DUKE STREET
DUKE OF CAMBRIDGE

25 ORMSKIRK STREET

UNIT 14 BOLD BUSINESS CENTRE
SUITE 5, 5TH FLR CENTURY HOUSE
6 PALATINE ARCADE (LL66)
BUZBYS, 54 BRIDGE STREET

30 MAIN STREET

11APARR STREET

BST AT 121 CHURCH STREET
30-32 BARROW STREET

UNIT 14 CANAL BANK INDUSTRIAL PARK
42 CHURCH STREET (LL13)

Addr2

30 HOGHTON ROAD
JACKSON STREET
STHELENS

COLLEGE STREET
BAHAMA CLOSE, HAYDOCK IND EST
(61) MARSHALLS CROSS ROAD
STHELENS

COLLEGE STREET
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
COLLEGE STREET
WOODLANDS ROAD
STHELENS

CLOCK FACE

HAYDOCK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
KNOWSLEY ROAD
KILBUCK LANE
STHELENS

STHELENS

STHELENS

COLLEGE STREET
COLLEGE STREET
STHELENS

101 MERE GRANGE
RAINFORD

STHELENS

PARR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
JUNCTION LANE
HAYDOCK

PROGRESS HOUSE
PROGRESS HOUSE
COLLEGE STREET
BAHAMA ROAD, HAYDOCK IND ESTATE
BOLD LANE

EUROLINK

HAYDOCK

SANDWASH CLOSE, RAINFORD IND EST
HARDSHAW STREET
NEILLS ROAD

NEILLS ROAD

MERE GRANGE

437 WARRINGTON ROAD
SAVOY BUILDING, BRIDGE STREET
BRIDGE STREET
STHELENS

COLLEGE STREET

PARR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
KILBUCK LANE
STHELENS

FOUR ACRE LANE
STHELENS

OLD BOSTON TRADING ESTATE
MOSS NOOK LANE
STHELENS

HAYDOCK

RAINHILL

RAINHILL

STHELENS

HAYDOCK

SUTTON ROAD

RAINHILL

STHELENS

COLLEGE STREET
STHELENS

27-29 DUKE STREET
STHELENS

BOLD LANE

HARDSHAW STREET
STHELENS

STHELENS

BILLINGE

STHELENS

STHELENS

STHELENS

NAVIGATION ROAD
STHELENS

Addr3

STHELENS

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

HAYDOCK

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS MERSEYSIDE
(12) BAHAMA ROAD, HAYDOCK
STHELENS

HAYDOCK

MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE

LEASIDE

STHELENS MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

BEDFORD STREET
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
STHELENS MERSEYSIDE
172 SOUTHWORTH ROAD
172 SOUTHWORTH ROAD
STHELENS

HAYDOCK

STHELENS

STHELENS

STHELENS

RAINFORD

STHELENS

BOLD

BOLD

STHELENS

RAINHILL

STHELENS

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

BEDFORD STREET
HAYDOCK

MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE

HAYDOCK

RAINFORD

STHELENS

PRESCOT MERSEYSIDE
PRESCOT MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

PRESCOT
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

WIGAN LANCASHIRE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE

Addr4

MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS, MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

ST HELENS, MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS
STHELENS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS
STHELENS

PRESCOT MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
STHELENS

MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS
STHELENS

MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE

Postcode
WA9 3HN
WAQ 3AT
WA102)G
WA10 1FZ
WA119XN
WA9 3BY
‘WA 3PH
WA10 1FZ
WA12 9AX
WA10 1FZ
WA119AQ
WA9 3PH
WA94QL
WA119XB
'WA10 4PX
WA119WG
WA9 5AE
WA9 1UA
'WA10 2RL
WA10 1FZ
WA10 1FZ
WA9 3GL
WA9 5GG
WA118DQ
WA10 1RX
WA9 1PN
WA12 8AT
WA119TD
WA12 0BS
WA120BS
WA10 1FZ
WA11 9FW
WAQ 4TX
WAQ 4TT
WA11 0AX
WA118LY
WA10 1QU
WA9 4TU
WA9 4TU
WA9 5XH
L354LL
WA10 1INU
WA10 1INU
WA10 1INU
WA10 1FZ
WA9 1PN
WA119UX
WA9 1JZ
WA9 4BZ
WA9 1PA
WA119SL
WA118AG
WA119BA
WA119UY
L354LU
L354LU
WA10 1QA
WA110LF
WA9 3DR
L359JE
WA92NQ
WA10 1FZ
WA10 2JE
WA10 2JE
WA10 1BQ
WA9 4TX
WA10 1QU
WA10 1BW
WA10 INW
WN57HR
WA9 1S
WA10 1A)
WA10 1RX
WA9 1FN
'WA10 1AD

Vo Propdescrip

PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
STORAGE AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
HAND CAR WASH

STORE AND PREMISES
Warehouse and Premises
SHOP AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

STORES AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
VEHICLE REPAIR WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
'WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES

(CAFE AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
Warehouse and Premises
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES
Workshop and Premises
'WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
OFFICE

FACTORY AND PREMISES
LAND USED FOR CAR SALES AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICE AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
OFFICE AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES
RESTAURANT AND PREMISES
RESTAURANT AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
Workshop and Premises
Warehouse and Premises
LAND USED FOR CAR SALES AND PREMISES
BEAUTY SALON AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
STORE AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
RESTAURANT AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
CLUB AND PREMISES

OFFICES AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
Workshop and Premises

SHOP AND PREMISES

Account Holderl

GJW GROUP LTD

NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY LTD
FUNNY MOOSE LTD

NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY LTD
CANAL WHARF HOLDINGS LTD
KREKAR CAR WASH LTD
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY LTD
PRESTIGE SKILLS LTD

QUIEN STREET PIZZALTD
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY LTD
GEOTEOPUB COLTD

AOT BESPOKE LTD

CLOCKFACE POST & STORE LTD
HAYSTORE LIMITED

THETAV PUB LIMITED

SHAWS WAREHOUSING LIMITED
AASM SMART REPAIRS LIMITED
ENSPEC HOLDINGS LIMITED
BASH BURGER LTD

LF &E REFRIGERATED TRANSPORT
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY LTD
PURE AUTO SOLUTIONS LTD
FOOT TWO LIMITED

THE DOG BARBER 33LTD

T&K CONSULT SERVICES LTD
POLARINC LTD

RD FOREVER FITNESS LTD
A.R.D.AUTOBODIES LTD
ACCOLADE FAMILIES LTD
ACCOLADE GROUP NW LTD
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY LTD
RAM PRO LIMITED

JLT PROPERTIES LTD

CBRE LIMITED

HAYDOCK TYRE AND SERVICES LTD
KENABLE LTD

BARNARDO'S

B.C.H. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
B.C.H. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ALIFNO.1 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
ONLY CHOICE ESTATES LTD

YU XIANG LIMITED

YU XIANG LIMITED

YU XIANG LIMITED

SCRUBBED WITH LOVE CLEANING
INTERFIT LIMITED

CAR AND COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS LTD
GOMOTIVE LIMITED

ROOKMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED
NPP RETAILLTD

CATS PROTECTION TRUSTEE LIMITED
STANLEY ESTATES AND STUD CO
GRADAN HOMES LIMITED

AGLP GP LIMITED

KAMONA (LIVERPOOL) LIMITED
KAMONA (LIVERPOOL) LIMITED
SANGTAWAN SPA & THAI MASSAGE LTD
HAZ BARBER HAYDOCK LTD
SANCTUS GYMLTD
LWASHINGTON LEISURE LTD
NKP FOOD AND WINE LTD
C.D.P(STHELENS) LTD

DIAMOND NAILS 68 LTD

LUXE HOSPITALITY GROUP (NW)
MARKAN INVESTMENTS LTD

JLT PROPERTIES LTD
ARROWMERE CAPITAL 9 LIMITED
BOURNE 2 CONNECTLTD
POP54LTD

BILLINGE BAKEHOUSE LTD
TRUSTEES OF THE JERROLD MFG CO
TRUSTEES OF THE JERROLD MFG CO
A.S.MHOSPITALITY (ST HELENS)
RTVALETS & DETAILING LTD
STHELENS COUNCIL (JLL)

Account Holder2

T/A GROKE BURGER
LIMITED

COMPANY LIMITED

LIMITED

T/AVODAFONE ST HELENS
T/APOPPADOM & PINTS

(TEXTILES) LTD PENSION FUND
(TEXTILES) LTD PENSION FUND
LIMITED

Liable From
29/09/2025
25/09/2025
17/09/2025
17/09/2025
16/09/2025
15/09/2025
12/09/2025
10/09/2025
08/09/2025
06/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
03/09/2025
03/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
26/08/2025
25/08/2025
21/08/2025
19/08/2025
18/08/2025
15/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
10/08/2025
08/08/2025
06/08/2025
04/08/2025
01/08/2025
01/08/2025
31/07/2025
31/07/2025
31/07/2025
23/07/2025
22/07/2025
22/07/2025
22/07/2025
22/07/2025
22/07/2025
22/07/2025
17/07/2025
17/07/2025
16/07/2025
16/07/2025
14/07/2025
09/07/2025
09/07/2025
08/07/2025
07/07/2025
07/07/2025
05/07/2025
04/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
02/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
30/06/2025
28/06/2025
28/06/2025
27/06/2025
26/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
24/06/2025
23/06/2025
20/06/2025

p_type

0000000000000 0000N00000000000000N00000000000000N000000000000000000000000000O0O0O0



2K1651740013B
2Q231811024A0
2M19199108100
2Q231866GP280
2P223791005A0
2Q233121005)4
2G090711180XB
2P221866GP410
2A01937706005
2G090407309AD
2D06637000110
2B029247246A0
2N184991160A0
2B029247045A0
2B02949300800
2609077503201
2G09039927400
2J075719003BD
2)111741002B0
2M17672911100
2P221466042C0
2G090879174B0
2G09083600600
2609057910000
2A019640BS090
2G090335101A1
2Q23315601000
2Q233801CB130
2G09083601800
2J075813SBP70
2P221866GP170
2B02914904209
2G090711180L0
2K16234501200
2Q231281TF060
2Q23290600700
2M19425620000
2P22118103400
2A019377092D0
2P22382603300
2P225241050AE
2K16241110103
2J07575618300
2N18226601600
2Q233801CB04A
2Q23521400200
2A019640BS01B
2P22186616201
2A019377152BT
2Q232821007A0
2C044431005AZ

(DRIVING ASSESSMENT CENTRE)

ALTO AUTOMOTIVE LTD

STHELENSMBC

STATUS BLINDS (LL UNIT 3)

UNIT 3B, WHARTON STREET

24A CHURCH STREET

81 CROSSLEY ROAD

UNIT 28 GERARDS PARK

130 NAPIER STREET

UNIT 4 POPLAR HOUSE

FLEETHOUSE

UNIT 41 GERARDS PARK

1ST & 2ND FLRS 60 HIGH STREET

309 CLIPSLEY LANE

SIMMS ROAD INN, GARSWOOD ROAD
OLD CROW INN

SPRINGFIELD HOTEL

OAK TREE HOTEL, 2-4 CROW LANE EAST
8 OXFORD STREET

UNIT 32 SALISBURY ROAD

274 CHURCH ROAD

UNIT 14 & 14A MILL LANE

FORMER SERVICE STATION

1110LD LANE

THE GLASSBLOWER, BOUNDARY ROAD
OWLS NEST HOTEL, WEST END ROAD
6 THE PARKS

UNIT R YEW TREE TRADING ESTATE
SUITE 9 SOUTHWORTH BUSINESS SUITES
BAHAMA ROAD

10 JUNCTION LANE

UNIT 13 CANAL BANK INDUSTRIAL PARK
SUITE 1 MORLAND HOUSE

UNIT 7 SANDWASH BUSINESS PARK
UNIT 7 GERARDS PARK

SUITE 9 WESTWAY HOUSE

ACTION HOUSE

UNIT 12 LEA GREEN BUSINESS PARK
UNIT 6 THE FORGE

5THE CATAPULT CENTRE

BIRD ITH HAND

34 BALDWIN STREET

94 HIGH STREET

33 NEW CROSS STREET SOUTH

50 WESTFIELD STREET

1STFLOOR 101 MERE GRANGE
181-183 ORMSKIRK ROAD

THE VINE TAVERN

UNIT 4 CANAL BANK INDUSTRIAL PARK
2 WATERSIDE COURT (LL3F)

SUITES 1&2 SOUTHWORTH BUSINESS
UNIT 1@ CENTRALTIMBER

152B THE ELMS

7AHARDSHAW STREET

ADJ 5 RIVINGTON AVENUE

SHERDLEY ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
STHELENS
STHELENS

COLLEGE STREET
STHELENS

JACKSON STREET

PYE CLOSE

COLLEGE STREET
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
HAYDOCK
GARSWOOD

248 CROW LANE EAST
THATTO HEATH ROAD
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
HAYDOCK

HAYDOCK

RAINFORD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
CHAIN LANE
ECCLESTON PARK
STHELENS

HAYDOCK

NEWTON LE WILLOWS
KILBUCK LANE
SOUTHWORTH ROAD
HAYDOCK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
STHELENS
NAVIGATION ROAD

18 THE PARKS
SANDWASH CLOSE
COLLEGE STREET
42-44 BRIDGE STREET
DIXON CLOSE
EUROLINK

PARR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
HAYDOCK STREET
200 PRESCOT ROAD
STHELENS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS
STHELENS
STHELENS

LEASIDE

RAINFORD

16 ELEPHANT LANE
NAVIGATION ROAD
STHELENS

SUITES, SOUTHWORTH ROAD
COLLEGE STREET
HIGH STREET
STHELENS
STHELENS

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

HAYDOCK

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
ASHTON-IN-MAKERFIELD
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
STHELENS MERSEYSIDE
RAINFORD

STHELENS
STHELENS MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
HAYDOCK

NEWTON LE WILLOWS
HAYDOCK
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS
RAINFORD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
STHELENS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS
HAYDOCK

STHELENS

BEDFORD STREET
STHELENS
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
STHELENS MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
STHELENS

NEWTON LE WILLOWS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS

MERSEYSIDE

LANCASHIRE

MERSEYSIDE

ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE
ST HELENS MERSEYSIDE

RAINFORD, ST HELENS
MERSEYSIDE

STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
STHELENS
MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE

MERSEYSIDE
MERSEYSIDE

WA9 5AA
WA10 18D
WA10 3ND
WA10 1FZ
WA10 2EW
WA9 3AP
WA1198)
WA10 1FZ
WA1295H
WA110Q
WN4OXH
WA129TZ
WA103QU
WA129UY
WA129AQ
WA119XG
WA110LF
WA118LS
WA119HB
L357)X
WA102LP
WA110AQ
WA120Q
WA119UX
WA12 0HS
WA119XB
WA9 3IN
WA9 1FN
WA120Q
WA118LY
WA10 1FZ
WA129QT
WA119SF
WA94TR
WA9 1PN
WA10 10D
WA10 3HE
WA10 2RL
WA1298H
WA10 1QN
WA10 1QF
WA95GG
WA118HR
WA95Q6
WA9 1FN
WA9 1UA
WA12 0HS
WA10 IND
WA1295G
WA10 1QX
WA106UU

4650
8000
3200
6200

0
4750
25250
12500
10250
3000
9250
11000
5500
42000
7000
26500
4300

WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
KIOSK AND PREMISES

SHOP AND PREMISES
Workshop and Premises
UNDER REDEVELOPMENT
Workshop and Premises
OFFICES AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
Offices and Premises

SHOP AND PREMISES

PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
Warehouse and Premises
SHOP AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
LAND USED FOR HAND CAR WASH & PREMISES
HAIRDRESSING SALON AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES

LAND USED FOR STORAGE AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
Workshop and Premises
Offices and Premises
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES
STORE AND PREMISES
Workshop and Premises
OFFICES AND PREMISES
PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

OFFICE AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES
SHOP AND PREMISES

PUBLIC HOUSE AND PREMISES
Workshop and Premises
OFFICES AND PREMISES
Offices and Premises
WORKSHOP AND PREMISES
OFFICES AND PREMISES

Shop and Premises
WORKSHOP

KHAQTIC CARPING LTD
STHELENS COUNCIL (JLL)

VSH TRADERS LTD

NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY LTD
CF SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED
SPECIALISED WELDING PRODUCTS
CLASSIC LIFTSLTD

ROLL MODEL YOUTH & COMMUNITY
CALDICOTT &KILLEN LTD
TLBFLOWERS LIMITED

ADMIRAL TAVERNS

BLUE STAR PUB COMPANY
CHESHIRE RETAIL (NW) LTD

THE OAK TREE (NEWTON) LTD
KOTHARI PROPERTIES LTD

PRISM UK MEDICAL LIMITED

AN'S NAILS 79LTD

PROFAB NW LIMITED

DAN HAND CARWASH LTD
LOLLERLIMITED
THAJIENTERPRISE LTD

P &I LEISURE LIMITED

O'NEILLS IRISH INTERNATIONAL
CLIMAVENT SYSTEMS LIMITED

BM DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GRAYSTON EUROPEAN LIMITED
ONTIME PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED
DASIGNS & VEHICLE GRAPHICS LTD
FRODSHAMS LLP

MIKHAIL HOTELS AND LEISURE
QUICKPRO PLASTICS LIMITED
BRACKEN HOUSE PROPERTIES LLP
GEORGE MOSS COMMERCIAL LIMITED
ALFRED H KNIGHT HOLDINGS LIMITED
EQUINOX ESTATES MCR LTD
KINDRED LCRCIC

ALPHABET HOMES LIMITED

VEEZU NORTH LIMITED

MAMMA J'S COFFEE HOUSE LTD
VEEZU NORTH LIMITED

COLLEGE SHOP LTD

STHELENS LAW LIMITED

3MEN LTD

NLS PUBS & BARS LIMITED

BM B GENERALTRADING LTD

'YEW TREE LIVERY LIMITED
NEWCLICKSDIGITALLTD

GEMINI CONSERVATORIES AND
NEWTON PODIATRY LTD

SAYONE COMMERCIAL LTD

HAZ WASTE LTD

LIMITED

DEVELOPMENT CIC

SPORTS COMPANY LIMITED

HOLDINGS LIMITED

T/ATHE VILLAGE END RAINFORD

WINDOWS LIMITED

19/06/2025
18/06/2025
15/06/2025
14/06/2025
11/06/2025
01/06/2025
01/06/2025
01/06/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
29/05/2025
27/05/2025
25/05/2025
23/05/2025
21/05/2025
19/05/2025
15/05/2025
14/05/2025
14/05/2025
12/05/2025
09/05/2025
08/05/2025
07/05/2025
06/05/2025
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